
S266 TIMETABLE

DRIVER: DESLEY

BUS OPERATOR: BUS FOX PTY LTD PH:1800 809 734 COURNEYS GAP ROAD - TEMP DELETION 28.02.23 - 28.05.23

BUS: 7  REGO: 721VYR ORANGE BACKGROUND = NOT IN USE

LAST UPDATED: 10.04.24

MORNING AFTERNOON

BUS STOP: TIME: DIST: P FARE* S FARE* BUS STOP: TIME: DIST: P FARE* S FARE*

CLAIRVIEW BUS PARK - PHONE BOX 7.00AM 90KM $11.00 $11.50 SARINA STATE HIGH SCHOOL 3.05PM 0M $0.00 $0.00

BUS SHELTER OPP ELALIE ROAD - UNSAFE, NOT IN USE 7.08AM 81KM $10.50 $11.00 SARINA PRIMARY SCHOOL - NOT IN USE 3.05PM 600M $1.00 $1.50

BUS SHELTER FLAGGY ROCK (OPP ICECREAM SHOP) 7.15AM 71KM $9.00 $9.50 ST. ANNE'S PRIMARY SCHOOL - NOT IN USE 3.08PM 500M $1.00 $1.50

TURN RIGHT INTO CARMILA (OPP SERVO) BUS SHELTER 7.22AM 64KM $9.00 $9.50 SMART ROAD - NOT IN USE 3.29PM 24KM $5.00 $5.50

BUS SHELTER OPP ORKABIE TURN OFF 7.32AM 52KM $7.50 $8.00 PRICE ROAD - ENTRY 3.34PM 28KM $6.00 $6.50

ILBILBIE SERVICE STATION - BUS SHELTER 7.41AM 39KM $6.00 $6.50 SWANS ROAD 3.36PM 30KM $6.00 $6.50

SWANS ROAD 7.48AM 30KM $6.00 $6.50 ILBILBIE SERVICE STATION - BUS SHELTER 3.43PM 39KM $6.00 $6.50

OPP PRICE ROAD (DIRT PULL OVER AREA) 7.50AM 28KM $6.00 $6.50 ORKABIE TURN OFF 3.50PM 52KM $7.50 $8.00

SMART ROAD - NOT IN USE 7.50AM 24KM $5.00 $5.50 TURN LEFT INTO CARMILA (OPP SERVO) BUS SHELTER 3.57PM 64KM $9.00 $9.50

SARINA PRIMARY SCHOOL - NOT IN USE 8.11AM 600M $1.00 $1.50 FLAGGY ROCK 4.03PM 71KM $9.00 $9.50

ST. ANNE'S PRIMARY SCHOOL - NOT IN USE 8.13AM 500M 1.00$    1.50$   ELALIE ROAD 4.08PM 81KM $10.50 $11.00

SARINA STATE HIGH SCHOOL 8.15AM 0M $0.00 $0.00 CLAIRVIEW BUS PARK PHONE BOX 4.20PM 90KM $11.00 $11.50

  

  

P = PRIMARY, S = SECONDARY

*CASH FARES ONLY APPLY TO NON ELIGIBLE CHILDREN.

THESE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATES ONLY .

PLEASE ENSURE THAT THE STUDENT IS AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO DEPARTURE.

WE CONSTANTLY REVIEW THESE TIMETABLES AND UPDATE THEM FROM TIME TO TIME.
TO STAY UP TO DATE WITH SCHOOL BUS SERVICE NEWS INCLUDING DELAYS AND CANCELLATIONS, JOIN OUR FACEBOOK PAGE: WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/BUSFOXMACKAY

BUS TIMETABLE - S266 CLAIRVIEW

Page 1


